290
285
280
275
270
265
260
255
250
245
240
235
230
225
220
216
212
208
204
200
196
192
188
184
180
176
172
168
164
160
156

bowler
Alexis Neuer

Brandon Runk

Antonio Reyes

Dan Althouse

Brandon Updike

Jack Celmer

Anthony Mastroianni

Kurtis Stidd

Christian Francis

Austin Englehart

Dylan Zimmerman

DJ Brown

Francis Vitelli

Greg Tack

Andrew Malozzi

Gene Blair

Zach Bowers

Ryan Goddard

Jamie Kulaga

Riley Celmer

Zach Kirsinski

Jonathan Pleger

Aidan D'Souza

Anthony Neuer

Felicia Trievel

Taylor Forman

Kristen Keller

Ben Rynes

Jordan Miller

Amanda Barna

James Pasciuti

Brianna Barna

pins
2296
2068
2274
2250
1964
1762
1775
1767
1736
1733
1757
1750
1727
1667
1094
1088
1084
1070
1067
1061
1053
1052
1040
1017
1007
1000
998
956
927
912
883
854
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PJBT #18 Scratch @ Strike Zone 12/31/16

9
195
225 216
211 201
182
197 213 220 214




PJBT #18 Handicap @ Strike Zone 12/31/16

points bowler place $480 pins 3 4 5 TOTAL 6 b 7 b 8 b TOTAL 9 10 11 12
300 Mason Kinney 1 1291 143.44 &R . 202
290 Briar Reigel P 1863 18630 EXY 2 201|W|163]| L
285 Corey Rinda 3 2051 () 3.0 3. 178|W|[205|W|190]| L
280 Liz Hunsicker 4 19129 1 212.44| pXe] X 185| L
275 Kalli Bzdil ) 13439 149.22| FNe ER 99| L
270 Sarah Fenicle 6 1415 8 176.88
265 Tanner Schwenk 7 1593 8 199.13
260 Ayden Davis 8 1524 8 190.50
255 Gavin Lehman 9 1540 8 192.50
250 Nathan Hartman 1453 8 181.63
245 Stephen Yuhas 1213 8 151.63
240 Shania Jennings 1528 8 191.00
235 Jacob Gilbert 635 5 127.00
230 John Banfield 888 5 177.60
225 Josh Honish 1004 5 200.80
220 Joseph Malloy 1005 5 201.00
216 Jennifer Williams 927 5 185.40
212 Harlie Wintermyer 802 5 160.40
208 Lexi Kile 884 5 176.80
204 Briana Strickland 912 5 182.40
200 Haley Schwenk 539 5 107.80
196 Brendan Hunsicker 763 5 152.60
192 Anthony Burns 703 5 140.60
188 Kelsey Creager 653 5 130.60
184 Erin Strickland 840 5 168.00
180 Kody Creager 880 5 176.00
176 Caitlin Matingly 807 5 161.40

30968 179 173.01 139 195 196 183




